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Women / 4 / JrB
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rosie Walker443
Power House TNT

8.900 8.950 8.9259.100 35.875
2T 4 1 7 1 

1 

Tristan Awtry431
Mavericks 

8.900 8.775 9.1758.650 35.500
2T 6 5T 3T 2 

2 

Heidi Payne433
Olympia

8.650 8.900 9.1008.450 35.100
7 5 10 5 3 

3 

Allana Wright448
United Gymnastics

8.550 8.700 9.0258.700 34.975
8T 7T 4 6 4 

4 

Music Brown413
Love's

8.550 8.700 8.9008.650 34.800
8T 7T 5T 8T 5 

5 

Alyssa Johnson419
Mavericks 

8.675 8.700 9.4007.900 34.675
6 7T 15T 1 6 

6 

Erised Chavez451
United Gymnastics

9.000 7.800 9.2008.650 34.650
1 18 5T 2 7T

7T

Melany Mosqueda409
Jing's Gymnastics

8.425 9.150 8.7008.375 34.650
13 1 11 13 7T

7T

Elena Torres408
Full Force

8.800 8.350 9.1758.150 34.475
5 10 13 3T 9 

9 

Mayra Bernal412
Love's

8.900 8.050 8.5758.725 34.250
2T 14T 2T 16T 10 

10 

Maddie Mathis442
Power House TNT

8.200 8.300 8.9008.725 34.125
16 12 2T 8T 11 

11 

Sophia Florez453
United Gymnastics

8.350 9.000 8.5258.050 33.925
14 2T 14 18 12 

12 

Brooklyn Warren450
United Gymnastics

8.150 8.000 8.8008.300 33.250
17 17 12 11T 13T

13T

Mia Rios452
United Gymnastics

8.525 8.325 7.7758.625 33.250
11 11 8 23 13T

13T

Katie Davis435
Olympia

7.500 9.000 8.6257.900 33.025
23T 2T 15T 14 15 

15 

Veronica Payne438
Olympia

7.950 8.150 8.8007.900 32.800
18 13 15T 11T 16 

16 

Autumn Haese432
Olympia

8.500 8.050 8.8507.300 32.700
12 14T 22 10 17 

17 

Kaitlynn Ritter403
CCAC

8.550 7.300 8.1508.600 32.600
8T 20 9 21 18 

18 

Julia Shelton418
Mary Jane's

7.650 8.050 8.0507.350 31.100
21T 14T 21 22 19 

19 

Kaci Jimenez402
CCAC

8.250 6.600 8.4007.450 30.700
15 23 19 19 20 

20 

Leah Valadez406
CCAC

7.875 7.400 8.5756.250 30.100
20 19 24 16T 21 

21 

Kennison Eiserman424
Mavericks 

7.900 7.250 7.2507.400 29.800
19 21 20 24 22 

22 

Kaylee Mendoza404
CCAC

7.650 6.850 8.6006.350 29.450
21T 22 23 15 23 

23 

Elianna Rodriguez401
CCAC

7.500 5.000 8.3757.500 28.375
23T 24 18 20 24 

24 
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Kylie McMenamy405
CCAC

0.000 4.100 6.7005.750 16.550
25 25 25 25 25 

25 
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